CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION

PART ONE
1 Decisive Battle
2 Indecisive Battle
3 The House of Strife
4 Victory Through Cruelty
5 Failures of Peace
6 Total War
7 The Balance of Terror
8 Stuck in the Nuclear Age

a A Surprise Peace

PART TWO

ID A Science of War
11 Counting the Dead
12 Democracy and War

13 New Wars and FailedStates

[Vii]

11
24
32
42
54
68
81
93

108
124
134
142



[vili] CONTENTS

14 Ancient Hatreds and Mineral Curses 153
15 Intervention 165
IB  Counter-Insurgency to Counter-Terrorism 175
17 From Counter-Terrorism to Counter-Insurgency 184
18 The Role of Barbarism 198
19 Cure Not Prevention 209
PART THREE

20 Hybrid Wars 222
21 Cyberwar 230
22 Robots and Drones 239
23 Mega-Cities and Climate Change 254
24 Coming Wars 264
25 The Future of the Future of War 277
NOTES 289
BIBLIOGRAPHY 333
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS 362

INDEX 363



