## CONTENTS

INTR	INTRODUCTION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O			
PART ONE SERVICE SERVI				
1	Decisive Battle	2		
5	Indecisive Battle	11		
3	The House of Strife	24		
4	Victory Through Cruelty	32		
. 5	Failures of Peace	42		
6	Total War	54		
7	The Balance of Terror	68		
8	Stuck in the Nuclear Age	81		
9	A Surprise Peace	93		
PART TWO				
10	A Science of War	108		
11	Counting the Dead	124		
12	Democracy and War	134		
13	New Wars and Failed States	142		

## [viii] CONTENTS

14	Ancient Hatreds and Mineral Curses		153
15	Intervention		165
16	Counter-Insurgency to Counter-Terrorism		175
17	From Counter-Terrorism to Counter-Insurgency		184
18	The Role of Barbarism		198
19	Cure Not Prevention		209
PART THREE			IAR
20	Hybrid Wars		222
21	Cyberwar		230
22	Robots and Drones		239
23	Mega-Cities and Climate Change		254
24	Coming Wars		264
25	The Future of the Future of War		277
NOTES TOTAL TO appeal a ST 2			289
BIBLIOGRAPHY apa and an apa and an apa and applications and applications and applications and applications and applications and applications are applications and applications and applications are applications are applications are applications and applications are applications a			333
ACK	EX PORT OF		362 363